County

Hall

Box Butte
Cass
Washington
Saunders
Cass

Gage
Seward
Seward
Lancaster
Douglas
Washington
Knox
Lincoln
Butler

Hall

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass

Cass
Saunders
Seward
Frontier
Dakota
Lancaster
Lancaster
Hall
Douglas
Cass
Douglas
Cass
Frontier
Lancaster
Washington
Frontier
Seward
Seward
Hall

Cass

Hall
Lancaster
Washington
Lincoln
Lancaster
Dakota

Plan Status List, Nebraska

Participating Jurisdiction
Nebraska
Alda
Alliance
Alvo
Arlington
Ashland
Avoca
Beatrice
Beaver Crossing
Bee
Bennet
Bennington
Blair
Bloomfield
Brady
Brainard
Cairo
Cass County
Cass County Rural Water District #1
Cass County Rural Water District #2
Cass County Sanitary Improvement District #1
(Lake WaConDa)
Cedar Creek
Ceresco
Cordova
Curtis, City of
Dakota County
Davey
Denton
Doniphan
Douglas County
Eagle
Elkhorn
Elmwood
Eustis, village of
Firth
Fort Calhoun
Frontier County
Garland
Goehner
Grand Island
Greenwood
Hall County
Hallam
Herman
Hershey
Hickman
Homer

Approval Date
04/26/05
11/13/08
08/21/06

09/28/06

04/09/08

09/28/06
09/28/06

10/27/04

11/13/08

01/20/09
09/28/06

11/13/08
09/28/06
09/28/06
01/08/08
01/20/09
09/28/06
01/20/09
11/13/08

11/13/08

09/28/06
10/27/04

09/28/06

Status
Expired
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved



County
Dakota
Washington
Sarpy
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Dawson
Lincoln
Lancaster
Cass

Lancaster
Cass
Lincoln
Frontier
Seward
Cass
Cass
Lincoln
Douglas
Lancaster
Sarpy
Cass
Seward
Douglas
Lancaster
Lancaster
Sarpy
Lancaster
Scotts Bluff
Seward
Seward
Seward
Cass
Dakota
Lancaster
Sarpy
Seward
Lincoln
Burt
Thurston
Cass
Seward
Seward
Douglas
Saunders
Saunders
Lincoln
Washington

Plan Status List, Nebraska

Participating Jurisdiction
Jackson
Kennard
La Vista
Lancaster County
Lancaster County Rural Water District #1

Lancaster County Sanitary Improvement District

#6 (Emerald)
Lexington
Lincoln County
Lincoln, City of
Louisville

Lower Platte South Natural Resource District

Malcom

Manley

Maxwell

Maywood, Village of
Milford

Murdock

Murray

North Platte
Omaha

Panama

Papillion
Plattsmouth
Pleasant Dale
Ralston

Raymond

Roca

Sarpy County
School District 145
Scotts Bluff County
Seward County
Seward Public Schools
Seward, City of
South Bend

South Sioux City
Sprague
Springfield
Staplehurst
Sutherland
Tekamah

Thurston County
Union

Upper Big Blue Natural Resources District
Utica

Valley

Valparairso
Wahoo

Wallace
Washington

Approval Date

09/28/06
09/28/06
09/28/06

03/22/06
10/27/04

10/27/04
01/20/09

10/27/04
09/28/06

09/28/06

09/28/06

09/28/06

10/25/04

10/20/08
09/28/06

09/28/06
10/27/04

09/28/06
09/28/06

12/07/05

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption

Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption

08/27/07 Approved

10/27/04
09/29/06

Approved
Approved



County

Plan Status List,

Participating Jurisdiction

Washington Washington County

Douglas
Lancaster
Cass
Lincoln
Hall

Waterloo
Waverly
Weeping Water
Wellfleet

Wood River

Nebraska

Approval Date
09/28/06
09/28/06

10/27/04
11/13/08

Status
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved



